

SESS-836/2014

32/13.06.2018

Today is fixed for ER of W/A against accused Alam Ali.

Prosecution takes no step.

No ER of W/A has been received so far.

The case is adjourned today.

BC is to comply the order no.31 dt. 23.04.2018.

To-26.07.2018 for ER of W/A against accused Alam Ali.

D/C

judge.