

SESS-836/2014

33/26.07.2018

No ER of W/A has been received yet.
Learned P.P. has filed hazira.
Due to sudden and immature demise of one law clerk
namely Bijoy Das , the learned advocate abstain
themselves from their day's work.
So, the case is adjourned today.

To 20.09.2018 for ER of W/A of accused Alam Ali.

D/C

Sd/-

ADJ, FTC-I.

ADJ, FTC-I.