

SESS-836/2014

36/02.2.2019

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.  
Learned P.P has filed hazira.  
No ER of W/A has been received so far.  
The case is adjourned today.  
Issue tagid through SP.

To 29.03.2019 for ER of W/A of accused Alam Ali.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.