

SESS-836/2014

39/2.07.2019

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Prosecution files hazira.

No ER of WA has been received.

So, the case is adjourned today.

Fix-08.08.19 for ER of WA.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.