

CNR WBUD01-003293-2014 ,J.O.CODE WB00894  
ADJ,FTC-I(R).  
SESS-836/2014

50/4.03.2021

Today is fixed for ER of WA.  
ISSUE TAGID.Prosecution files hazira.  
To 21.4.21 for ER of WA.

D/C

