

CNR WBUD01-003293-2014 , J.O.CODE WB00874
SESS-836/2014

62/27.9.2022

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Non-Execution report vide no-DR-13409/22 dt-27.9.22 has been
received from Raiganj PS.Prosecution files hazira.
To 14.12.22 for ER of WA.

D/C

