

CNR WBUD01-003293-2014 , J.O.CODE WB00874
SESS-836/2014

68/16.6.2023

Accused person is present by filing hazira. Prosecution files hazira. Accused person files a petition for bail confirmation, hd considered and Interim bail extended **till next date.**

TO 6.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-1,2.

TO 7.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-3,4.

TO 9.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-5,6.

TO 10.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-7,8.

TO 11.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-9,10.

TO 12.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-11,12.

TO 13.10.2023 for evidence of CSW-13,14.

D/C

