

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D
CNR WBUD01-003293-2014 , J.O.CODE WB01014
SESS-836/2014

71/9.10.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-5 & 6.

Sole accused person is present by filing hazira.

Prosecution files hazira but no witness is present today.

To date (10.10.23) for CSW-7 & 8.

D/C

