

Present : ADJ, FTC-I, Raiganj, U/D  
CNR WBUD01-003293-2014 , J.O.CODE WB01014  
SESS-836/2014

78/19.06.2024

Today is fixed for cross of PW-3, 4 & 5.

Sole accused on bail is absent by filing a petition u/s 317 CrPC on the ground stated therein.

Prosecution files haziras of PW-3 and PW-5 and both the PWs are cross examined in full and discharged.

To 20.06.2024 for cross of PW-6 & 7.

Prosecution is to take proper step.

D/C

